Specification

Stock No 314642
Type PALLET
Make LINDE

Model T16 1152
Year 2016
Euromast 1150X560
Hours 0
Capacity 1600 kg
Lift height 220
Values

Quality Rating 4
Mechanical

Character.

Operating mode (Characteristic) Pedestrian
Weights

Service weight (Total weight ) 560 kg

Wheels
Tyres type

Polyurethane

Dimensions

Lift height (h3)

Overall length (I1)

Length to fork face (12)
Overall width (b1/b2)

Forks length (1)

Fork spread (min/max) (b5)
Width between legs (b4)
Collapsed height (h1)

220 mm
1700 mm
550 mm
730 mm
1150 mm
560 mm
235 mm
1300 mm

Performance
Service brake

electromagnetic

Drive

Battery voltage/capacity 24v V/Ah
Engine

Engine type (Engine type) electric

Opinion

Visual

PHL (UK) Limited.,For Lane, Basingstoke, RG25 2RP, United Kingdom

Phone:
Email:

Website:

Appearance: Poor Cosmetics

Mechanical Status: Current non runner

+44(0) 1784 818181
sales@phl.co.uk
https://www.phl.co.uk
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